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Natur

Sl
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11
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22
23
24
25
26
27
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32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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44
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Website

RCH CENT
in 

s & Social Sc
and 

ral Sciences

l Applica
 PHD1
 PHD1
 PHD1
 PHD1
 PHD1
 PHD1
 PHD1
 PHD1
 PHD1

0 PHD1
1 PHD1
2 PHD1
3 PHD1
4 PHD1
5 PHD1
6 PHD1
7 PHD1
8 PHD1
9 PHD1
0 PHD1
1 PHD1
2 PHD1
3 PHD1
4 PHD1
5 PHD1
6 PHD1
7 PHD1
8 PHD1
9 PHD1
0 PHD1
1 PHD1
2 PHD1
3 PHD1
4 PHD1
5 PHD1
6 PHD1
7 PHD1
8 PHD1
9 PHD1
0 PHD1
1 PHD1
2 PHD1
3 PHD1
4 PHD1
5 PHD1
6 PHD1

e: https://pk

TRES 

ciences 

s 

Admi

List of E

Da
Mor

ation ID 
190256 A
190300 A
190140 A
190160 A
190299 A
190248 A
190104 B
190005 B
190189 B
190150 C
190200 C
190023 D
190194 D
190072 D
190301 D
190080 D
190073 H
190049 JH
190106 J
190187 K
190290 M
190184 M
190012 M
190137 M
190147 N
190153 N
190039 N
190204 P
190249 S
190015 S
190016 S
190233 S
190143 S
190083 S
190035 S
190116 S
190100 S
190199 S
190247 S
190231 S
190050 S
190219 S
190055 S
190031 S
190067 S
190051 U

Re-acc

kcollegeconta

Screenin

ission to P

Eligible Cand

ate of Scree
ning Shift 

AMALESH MA
AMALESH PA
AMARTYA PA
ANINDITA AD
ANUPAMA K
ASIM KUMAR
BANAMALI M
BISWAJIT SAM
BYASDEB DA
CHANDAN JA
CHANDAN K
DAYALHARI 
DEBAPRIYA B
DEBASHREE D
DIBAKAR MA
DILRUBA KH
HASINA KHA
HUMA CHOW
ITMOHAN SA

KANAILAL JA
MAHADEV D
MANIK DAS 
MANIK GHOS
MANINDRA B
NABANITA  D
NAMITA RAN
NIMAI MAITY
PRANAB MAH
SANDIP KUM
SANDIP SING
SANGHAMIT
SANKAR BHA
SAONLI  MISR
SAUGATA PR
SENJUTI SARK
SHAMPA SAR
SIBSAKTI  SH
SOUMALYA N
SOUMEN ACH
SOUMENDRA
SUBHRA SAH
SUMANA SAH
SUNITA GOLE
SURAJIT  MAN
SWASTIKA DE
UJJAL  MISHR

 
 

ceredited by 
 

ai.ac.in :: E-m

ng Test (V
for  

Ph.D. Prog

didates with 

ening Test 
 : 11.00 a.m

Name 
ANDAL 

AIKARA 
ANJA 
DHIKARI 

KARAN 
R PATRA 
MAL 
MANTA 

AS 
ANA 

KUMAR MAN
 SARDAR 
BHATTACHA
DE GHORAI 

ANDAL 
HATUN 
ATUN 
WDHURY 
AHA 
ANA 

DAS 

SH 
BARIK 
DAS 
NI GIRI 
Y 
HAPATRA 

MAR  SARDUL
GHA 
TRA MAITY 
ATTACHARJE
RA 

RADHAN 
KAR 
RKAR 
IT 
NAYAK 
HARYA 

A MONDAL 
HU 
HOO 
E PARIARI 
NDAL 
EY 

RA 

 NAAC 

 

mail : pkcolleg

Viva-Voce)  

gramme – 

Date and Ti

 : 06.01.20
m. – 01.30 

NNA 

ARYYA 

L 

EE 

ge.contai@gm

Karku
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 2019 

ime Slot: 

020 
 p.m. 

Discipline 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 
BENGALI 

mail.com 

uli, Contai, Pu
721 404 - W

hone : (03220)
FAX : (0322

Caste Categ
SC 

OBC B
GENERA
GENERA

SC 
SC 

GENERA
GENERA
GENERA

SC 
GENERA

ST 
GENERA
GENERA

SC 
OBC A
OBC A

GENERA
SC 

GENERA
GENERA
GENERA

OBC B
OBC B

GENERA
GENERA
GENERA
GENERA

SC 
GENERA
GENERA
GENERA
GENERA
GENERA

SC 
SC 
SC 

GENERA
GENERA

SC 
OBC B

GENERA
GENERA

OBC B
GENERA
GENERA

urba Medinip
W.B., India 

) 255020 / 28
20) 288275 

gory 

B 
AL 
AL 

AL 
AL 
AL 

AL 

AL 
AL 

A 
A 
AL 

AL 
AL 
AL 
B 
B 
AL 
AL 
AL 
AL 

AL 
AL 
AL 
AL 
AL 

AL 
AL 

B 
AL 
AL 
B 
AL 
AL 

pur,  
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56 

57 
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59 

60 
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64 

65 

66 

67 
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72 
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Website

RCH CENT
in 

s & Social Sc
and 

ral Sciences

Applica

PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1
PHD1

e: https://pk

TRES 

ciences 

s 

Admi

List of E

Da
Aftern

ation ID 

190276 A
190195 A
190170 A
190159 A
190169 B
190260 B
190071 B
190109 B
190286 B
190193 D
190206 D
190132 IS
190029 M
190018 M
190123 M
190019 M
190215 N
190216 P
190250 P
190214 R
190002 R
190275 S
190061 S
190129 S
190066 S
190008 S
190252 S

Re-acc

kcollegeconta

Screenin

ission to P

Eligible Cand

ate of Scree
noon Shift

AKASH MAJI 
ANTARA ADH
ANUP KUMA
ARINDAM SA
BHASKAR  CH
BHOLANATH
BIDHAN HAZ
BIJOYLAKSHM
BISWAJIT PRA
DEEPMALA M
DINESH  ACH
SHITA DEV 

MADHUMAN
MANIK MAN
MIRZA  SARIF
MOHONLAL 
NIRBACHITA
PATHIK PRAD
PRADIP KUM
RABI KANTA 
RAJIB DAS 
SAURAV DUB
SHRABANTI M
SONALIKA M
SOUMALI KU
SOURAV MUK
SUBHAJEET S

 
 

ceredited by 
 

ai.ac.in :: E-m

ng Test (V
for  

Ph.D. Prog

didates with 

 

ening Test 
t : 02.30 p. 

Name 

 
HIKARY 

AR  RAKSHIT 
ARKAR 
H SARKAR 

H DAS 
ZRA 
MI BERA 
AMANIK 
MAHATO 
HARIYA 

NGAL BISWAS
DAL 
FUL HASSAN
PATRA 

A GIRI 
DHAN 

MAR BERA 
 ROY 

BEY 
MAL 

MAITY 
UNDU 
KHOPADHYA

SINGHA 

 NAAC 

 

mail : pkcolleg

Viva-Voce)  

gramme – 

Date and Ti

 : 06.01.20
 m. – 04.30

S 

N 

AY 

ge.contai@gm

Karku

Teleph

 

 2019 

ime Slot: 

020 
0 p.m. 

Discipline 

ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 

mail.com 

uli, Contai, Pu
721 404 - W

hone : (03220)
FAX : (0322

Caste Cate

GENERA
GENERA
GENERA

SC 
SC 

GENERA
SC 

GENERA
SC 

GENERA
GENERA
GENERA

SC 
GENERA

OBC A
OBC B

GENERA
SC 

OBC B
SC 

GENERA
GENERA

SC 
GENERA
GENERA
GENERA
GENERA

urba Medinip
W.B., India 

) 255020 / 28
20) 288275 

egory 

AL 
AL 
AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 
AL 
AL 

AL 
A 
B 
AL 

B 

AL 
AL 

AL 
AL 
AL 
AL 

pur,  
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14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

Website

RCH CENT
in 

s & Social Sc
and 

ral Sciences

Applicati
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19
PHD19

e: https://pk

TRES 

ciences 

s 

Admi

List of E

Da
Mor

ion ID 
90155 AM
90162 AN
90221 AN
90228 AN
90133 AN
90120 AS
90060 BH
90128 BIS
90014 BIS
90174 CH
90234 CH
90095 DE
90085 DIP
90026 GO
90274 GO
90209 JH
90181 JH
90314 KA
90188 KR
90191 MA
90308 MA
90135 MA
90036 MA
90068 MO
90304 MO
90139 MO
90224 NA
90244 PA
90087 PIY
90152 PR
90172 PR
90175 RIT
90310 SA
90076 SA
90089 SH
90230 SH
90281 SO
90311 SU
90305 SU
90289 SU
90220 TA
90156 TA
90263 TA
90306 TA
90280 UT

Re-acc

kcollegeconta

Screenin

ission to P

Eligible Cand

ate of Scree
ning Shift 

MBARISH DA
NANYA GIRI 
NJANA  PATR
NTARA BHAT
NUSRI MAND
STAMI BEJ 
HAGIRATH  P
SWAJIT GHO
SWAJIT MAN
HAITALI BHU
HANDAN MA
EBASRI DAS M
PAK SHIT 

OUR  BERA 
OUTAM SAM
UMA BHAKT
UMA MIRDH

AKALI SARAN
RISHNENDU 
ADHUMADH
ALAY DEY 
ALAY SHEET
ANISHA MON
OUMITA DAS
OUMITA DAS
OUMITA HAL
ARAYAN  PA
ARI PRADHAN
YALI BERA 

RANAB PAUL
RODIP ROY 
TABRATA SA

ANCHITA PAT
ATYANARAYA
HARMISTHA B
HILPA PAUL 
OMA MAITY 
UBRATA  BAN
UPARNA GAY
USHIL KUMAR
ANDRADEBI B
ANMAY KR SI
ANMOY KOLA
ARUN KUMA
TTAM  KUMA

 
 

ceredited by 
 

ai.ac.in :: E-m

ng Test (V
for  

Ph.D. Prog

didates with 

ening Test 
 : 11.00 a.m
Name 

AS 
 
RA 
TTACHARYA
DAL 

PATRA 
ORAI 
NDAL 
UNIA 
ANDAL 
MAITI 

MANTA 
TA 
HYA 
NGI TRIPATH
 DASH 

HABI SASMAL

T 
NDAL 
S 
S 
LDER 

ANDA 
N 

L 

AU 
TRA 
AN PANDA 
BANDYOPAD

NERJEE 
YEN DAS 
R JANA 
BERA MALLI
ING 
AY 

AR BHUNIA 
AR BERA 

 NAAC 

 

mail : pkcolleg

Viva-Voce)  

gramme – 

Date and Ti

 : 07.01.20
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A 

HY 

L 

DHYAY 
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ge.contai@gm

Karku
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 2019 

ime Slot: 
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 p.m. 

Discipline 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 
SANSKRIT 

mail.com 

uli, Contai, Pu
721 404 - W

hone : (03220)
FAX : (0322

Caste Cat
SC 

GENER
OBC 

GENER
OBC 
OBC 

SC 
SC 

OBC 
GENER

SC 
GENER

SC 
OBC 

GENER
GENER

SC 
GENER
GENER
GENER
GENER

SC 
GENER
GENER
GENER

SC 
GENER
GENER
GENER

OBC 
SC 

OBC 
GENER
GENER
GENER

OBC 
GENER
GENER
GENER
GENER
GENER

ST 
GENER

SC 
SC 

urba Medinip
W.B., India 

) 255020 / 28
20) 288275 

tegory 
 
RAL 
 B 
RAL 
 B 
 B 
 
 
 B 
RAL 
 
RAL 
 
 B 
RAL 
RAL 
 
RAL 
RAL 
RAL 
RAL 
 
RAL 
RAL 
RAL 
 
RAL 
RAL 
RAL 
A 
 
 B 
RAL 
RAL 
RAL 
A 

RAL 
RAL 
RAL 
RAL 
RAL 
 
RAL 
 
 

pur,  

88275 
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Sl 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 
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53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

Website

RCH CENT
in 

s & Social Sc
and 

ral Sciences

Applicati

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

PHD19

e: https://pk

TRES 

ciences 

s 

Admi

List of E

Da
Aftern

ion ID 

90211 DE

90136 SO

90316 YO

90186 PA

90107 AB

90173 BIS

90075 BIS

90223 CH

90119 DI

90041 JAG

90309 PA

90185 SH

90262 SO

90226 SU

90240 UT

90222 AB

90207 BIN

90082 BIP

90097 GA

90117 JAG

90074 MA

90245 MA

90277 MD

90054 SU

90053 SU

90056 SU

90043 SU

Re-acc

kcollegeconta

Screenin

ission to P

Eligible Cand

ate of Scree
noon Shift

EBDULAL PA

OURAV BOSE 

OGAMAYA SA

ARBATI DAS 

BHISHEK  DU

SHNU SAHA 

SWAJIT  KOY

HANDAN  BH

LIP MAITY 

GANNATH M

ARTHA SANK

HAKTIPADA S

OHARAB MON

UCHANDRA B

TTAM DAS 

BANTI DAS 

NANDA MAN

PLAB BARIK 

ARGI SENGUP

GADISH MA

ALAY DAS 

ALLIKA ROY

D MONIRUL 

UJOY SARKAR

UKANTA DHA

UMAN  BERA 

UMANGAL GH

 
 

ceredited by 
 

ai.ac.in :: E-m

ng Test (V
for  

Ph.D. Prog

didates with 

ening Test 
 : 02.30 p. 

Name 

AHARI 

 

AMANTA 

UTTA 

 

YORHI 

HAKTA 

MALIK 

KAR  CHOUD

SHIT 

NDAL 

BHOWMIK 

NA 

 

PTA 

NNA 

Y PANCHADH

 HOQUE 

R 

ARA 

 

HOSH 

 NAAC 

 

mail : pkcolleg

Viva-Voce)  

gramme – 

Date and Ti

 : 07.01.20
 m. – 04.30

C

C

E

DHURI 

P

P

P

P

P

P

HYAYEE P

P

P

P

P

P

ge.contai@gm

Karku

Teleph

 

 2019 

ime Slot: 

020 
0 p.m. 

Discipline 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

EDUCATION

MUSIC 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

mail.com 

uli, Contai, Pu
721 404 - W

hone : (03220)
FAX : (0322

Caste Cat

 GENER

 GENER

N GENER

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

GENER

GENER

GENER

SC 

GENER

SC 

OBC 

GENER

OBC 

Y GENER

Y OBC 

Y OBC 

Y GENER

Y OBC 

Y GENER

Y GENER

Y OBC 

Y SC 

Y GENER

Y GENER

Y OBC 

urba Medinip
W.B., India 

) 255020 / 28
20) 288275 

tegory 

RAL 

RAL 

RAL 

 B 

 B 

 

RAL 

RAL 

RAL 

 

RAL 

 

A 

RAL 

 B 

RAL 

 B 

 B 

RAL 

 B 

RAL 

RAL 

A 

 

RAL 

RAL 

 B 

pur,  

88275 
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Natur

Sl 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
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22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

Website

RCH CENT
in 

s & Social Sc
and 

ral Sciences

Application I
PHD190176
PHD190279
PHD190113
PHD190098
PHD190154
PHD190033
PHD190091
PHD190088
PHD190261
PHD190151
PHD190241
PHD190094
PHD190042
PHD190030
PHD190099
PHD190121
PHD190134
PHD190171
PHD190297
PHD190287
PHD190059
PHD190141
PHD190192
PHD190236
PHD190179
PHD190114
PHD190178
PHD190158
PHD190086
PHD190101
PHD190058

PHD190218
PHD190292
PHD190057
PHD190045
PHD190077
PHD190145
PHD190265
PHD190225
PHD190105
PHD190024
PHD190242

e: https://pk

TRES 

ciences 

s 

Admi
List of E

Da
Mor

ID 
6 RATUL
9 SANJA
3 SUBHA
8 SUSMIT
4 ANUPA
3 SUBIR S
1 DIBYEN
8 GOPAL
1 GOPAL
1 KALYA
1 PRABIR
4 PRANA
2 AVISH
0 JAYAN
9 SUMAN
1 NANTU
4 SOUMA
1 ANIMA
7 APURB
7 ARPITA
9 BISWA
1 DEBJAN
2 MANA
6 RITA D
9 SANTA
4 SK  NA
8 SUJIT B
8 SUKAN
6 SUPRIY
1 SWAPA
8 UJJAL A

Da
Aftern

8 ANIND
2 BADRU
7 KANAI
5 MUNMU

7 RAKES
5 SAYAN
5 SOUMY
5 SUBHA
5 SUVAY
4 SUVEN
2 TAPAN

Re-acc

kcollegeconta

Screenin

ission to P
Eligible Cand

ate of Scree
ning Shift 

Name
LDEB JANA 

AY KUMAR TR
ASREE BERA 
TA  MAITY  
AM MUDI 
SAMANTA 
NDU  SATAP
L CHANDRA
L DE 
ANASIS MAIT
R PAINE 
ABENDU  DA
EK JANA 

NTA  KUMAR
N KUMAR CH
U PAL 
AN SAMANT
A DASH 
BA MAITY 
A MAJUMDE

AJIT MAITY 
NI SAMANTA

AS  SASMAL 
DAS 
ANU DE 
AJIR HOSEN 
BAG 
NYA GHOSH 
YO HALDER 
AN KUMAR T
AADHIKARY

ate of Scree
noon Shift

DA KARMAK
UZ  ZAMAN  
ILAL BARMA
UN MIDYA CH

SH SARKAR 
N BAG 
YA SNIGDHA

ANKAR PATR
YAN MANDA
NDU KANDA
N KUMAR  M

 
 

ceredited by 
 

ai.ac.in :: E-m

ng Test (V
for  

Ph.D. Prog
didates with 

ening Test 
 : 11.00 a.m
e 

RIPATHY 

PATHI 
 DAS 

TI. 

AS 

R  PAHARI 
HANDA 

TA 

R 

A 

 

TALA 
Y  

ening Test 
t : 02.30 p. 
KAR 

 KHAN 
AN 
HOWDHURY 

A JANA 
RA 
AL 

R 
MANNA 

 NAAC 

 

mail : pkcolleg

Viva-Voce)  

gramme – 
Date and Ti

 : 08.01.20
m. – 01.30 

Dis
ANTHR
ANTHR
ANTHR
ANTHR

BO
BO

CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE

COMPUT
COMPUT
COMPUT

ECO
ECO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO

 : 08.01.20
 m. – 04.00

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

ge.contai@gm

Karku

Teleph

 

 2019 
ime Slot: 

020 
 p.m. 
scipline 
ROPOLOGY 
ROPOLOGY 
ROPOLOGY 
ROPOLOGY 
OTANY 
OTANY 
EMISTRY 
EMISTRY 
EMISTRY 
EMISTRY 
EMISTRY 
EMISTRY 
TER SCIENCE
TER SCIENCE
TER SCIENCE

ONOMICS 
ONOMICS 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 
OGRAPHY 

020 
0 p.m. 
YSICS 
YSICS 
YSICS 
YSICS 
YSICS 
YSICS 
YSICS 
YSICS 
YSICS 
YSICS 
YSICS 

mail.com 

uli, Contai, Pu
721 404 - W

hone : (03220)
FAX : (0322

Caste Ca
GENE
GENE

SC
GENE

SC
GENE
GENE
GENE

OBC
GENE

OBC
GENE

E GENE
E GENE
E OBC
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